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Access at
E 125th St & 2nd Ave

125th St RFK Walkway 
to Manhattan

133rd St RFK Walkway 
to Bronx

132nd St Walkway 
to Bronx

E 133rd St

E 132nd St

103rd St Walkway 
to Manhattan

Paladino Ave

W
ill

is
 A

ve
 B

ri
dg

e

E
ast R

iver E
sp

lan
ad

e

E
ast R

iver E
sp

lan
ad

e

Hoyt Ave RFK Walkway 
to Queens

Hoyt Ave 
RFK Walkway 

to Queens

Hell Gate
Railroad Bridge

S
h

o
re

 B
lv

d

Sunken M
eadow

 L
oop

East River Lane 

W
ar

ds M
eadow Loop

DEP Waste Water
Treatment Plant

Odyssey
House

NYS
Troopers

Psychiatric
Center

HELP
USAHELP

SEC

VOA
Charles H. Gay

Shelter

FDNY Fire
Academy

TBTA 
Robert Moses

Building

NYC Parks
5 Borough
Complex

NYPD 
Harbor Unit

Harlem
River
Event
Area

Icahn
Stadium

Central 
Fields

Hell Gate
Fields

Wards Meadow
Fields

East River
Fields

Riding 
Academy

Bronx Shore
Fields

Sunken Meadow
Fields

Sportime
Tennis Center

Golf
Center

Sunken
Garden
Fields

60

54

50

52

51

53

71

8082

85

91

90

84

83 81

75

70

74

73

72

61

62
63

1

2
3

6

7

4
5

8

48 45
46

43
42

40

41

39

31

36

33

34

35

15

12

13

14

25

22

23

24
29

26

27

28

19

16

17

20

21

Field 10

30

18

44

38

37
32

9

MTA Bus

Ferry

Gardens

Wetlands

Urban Farm

Playground

Restrooms

Café

Picnic Area

Pedestrian Route

Bike Route

Cyclists are required to walk
bikes across RFK bridge 
crossings. Please be courteous 
on shared pathways.
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